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Microoptical Array Projectors for Free-Form Screen Applications

[M. Sieler, S. Fischer, P. Schreiber, P. Dannberg and A. Brauer: Opt. Express, 21, No. 23 (2013) 28702-28709]
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Integral Three-Dimensional Image Capture Equipment with Closely Positioned Lens Array and Image Sensor
[J. Arai, T. Yamashita, M. Miura, H. Hiura, N. Okaichi, F. Okano and R. Funatsu: Opt. Lett., 38, No. 12 (2013) 2044-2046]
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Dating Bloodstains with Fluorescence Lifetime Measurements

[K. Guo, S. Achilefu and M. Y. Berezin: Chem. Eur. J., 18, No. 5 (2012) 1303-1305]
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300 m Transmission over Multimode Fiber at 25 Gb/s Using a Multimode Launch at 1310 nm
[X. Chen, S. R. Bickham, J. E. Hurley, H.-F. Liu, O. I. Dosunmu and M.-J. Li: Opt. Express, 21, No. 23 (2013) 28968-28973]

T vy =7 EICB 2 HEMEESICE YT, MMF (multi-
mode fiber) DFFHICHEHBEEZ > T3, ZOMHWIE, MMF Ok
EhaTrREMALCOERE 7 74 N — L OB ICNT 28k %
FEAIL, eh 7y —N—FE a2 222 LIH 5. MMF
2o 2 WE R E LT, HE 850 nm @ VCSEL (vertical cavity
surface emitting laser) & OM4 MMF % FH\»7z, 4X25 Gb/s, 100 m
V) HISBBIERER I N TWL B2, OB TIZ 10 Gb/s {mikTH
RE NS 550 m IZJEHD 2\, MMF TR X 72 I i—
E—FPZIUHEL 5 VCSEL 2§ 2 kb b 528, % oSk
ICBERIDSH 5. % 2 CEH O IE, MR 1310 nm @ VCSEL & Z DR
IZIlfl Sz MMF % i T, 25 Gb/s D55 % 300 m 5% 9 % /7
BEREL T2, IR 1310 nm 2 L ¢ MMF 085 L IR0

ZWFR8ONm DZENS LD /NI L, S6Ica7ofizs 7y
F &b S ERGEITEEZ SO0 %A L CTE— NI % (KK L
TWw3, B{EX N7 MMF D5 E % € — N AS TRl U 7245
R, 3dB4EHIZ17.5GHz TH D, = I 1d 5.25 GHz.km 12424
L7, 7, 1km ® MMF 21} % DMD (differential modal disper-
sion) 1Z /N & o7, 2@ MMF T 25 Gb/s D155 % 300 m ik
L7zl EqDT7 ARy = icgfbiz@Boond, "7 —xF )74 —IZ
1072y b2 7—L—FT18dB~E o7, (X7, 1, Xiik 16)
RHREEG 7 7 A N—lf5 & 13E - 28 US D > A 7 Afpdfl T, BiE
VIR AR LR 72, BOL O EBESH (ECOC 2013, PD4.F4.) T
1, X SICHEEEMITLT820m 2L T3, (BHARRRER)

ErDBEZERL /N EERERTRR BIRE S AT L

Miniaturized Tunable Imaging System Inspired by the Human Eye

[S. Schuhladen, S. Petsch, P. Liebetraut, P. Miiller and H. Zappe: Opt. Lett., 38, No. 20 (2013) 3991-3994]
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Shape Control of Elemental Distributions Inside a Glass by Simultaneous Femtosecond Laser Irradiation at Multiple Spots
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4939-4942]

BT ANTEAND 7 = 5 P L —F —IHEHC & b =Kok % HEgE L
WEE I T 209212, ShAITbNTws, —fRNIC, L—
B —IHEHT X - TH 7 ANTBICHEL S 2 ARG O WImRIE, A
BT 2L =Y —DNEN TR E 2 5. AT, #7
ANEBIZ 7 = 5 PV —F—DEAR y P ZEEIVRT 5 2 LT,
AT ANEBICTEIR & 2 ARG DTIR 2 il 2 2 L ICsh L 7.
FERCIX, PR 800 nm, 2L AN 80 fs, #0iR L R % 250 kHz @
L—¥ =) (A) &, ZEREFTALETIC L > TR S N2 800 nm,
2OV AN 120 fs, MEDIR LA 1kHz DL —¥ = (B) 2, NA=
0.55 DXPIL v & \GTH 7 ARTICELIRGT L 72, Z=2RDeAH%E
TICEoTBDHRDOAZLEFTHLTED, ADENXRALRy b DOFIIHIZ B
DENAR Y M2 4 HER L. #R, A B Z0Zho gtz
TS 2 2 & T, WiBPUMAARDOREEDS T 7 A PEICHZR S .
D& BIRIE, L=V —IEEIIC X > TR 1Lzl 7 A DIKEE
EMBAD S 2 2 EDBMERTIC X D RS Nk, X 61T, EMARHET
DRI =X >TBOENARy P EZHIHT2Z T, S£&8F
BIGIRDIR e 2 & bR & sz, (K5, ik 22)

ERERNA AUEHED X X E R OWHF v 7O/ T L

LT, 7z ML —F—fERHE 7o 2AIEHIN 2 2 &2
95, (B fHE5R)

CCD
camera

Dichroic
mirror

LCOS-SLM

fs laser pulses
at1kHz (B)

L2

Objective
lens

fs laser pulses
at 250 kHz (A)

XYZ stage

96 (40)



